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YouGov / Times Radio Survey Results

Sample Size: 2062 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th July 2023

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab I;‘;:’n Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotiand | North | Midlands | London ';Zs:tzf

Weighted Sample|2062| 6741499 175 | 727 | 768 [ 998 | 1064 | 216 | 852 | 509 [485| 1175| 887 | 1780 | 103 179 497 342 250 691
Unweighted Sample| 2062|702 |476] 192 831 | 818 | 910] 1152 | 162 | 803 | 515 |582] 1267 | 795 | 1774 | 112 176 516 362 169 727

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Boris Johnson has stood down as a member of
Parliament (MP).
Do you think that Boris Johnson should or
should not seek election as an MP in the future?
Heshould 21 | 43 3 9 9 38 24 18 13 14 23 35| 19 24 22 22 9 18 22 18 26
He shouldnot 68 | 47 94 89 87 51 | 65 71 66 75 70 57| 74 61 67 67 80 70 64 71 66
Don'tknow 11 | 10 2 2 4 11 11 11 21 12 7 8 8 15 11 11 11 12 14 11 8
And how likely or unlikely do you think it is that
Boris Johnson will seek election as an MP at
some point in the future?
Very likely 17 | 18 17 22 19 17 18 15 4 16 21 18] 18 15 16 16 20 16 14 20 16
Quite likely 42 | 49 48 41 47 47 41 43 34 40 45 48] 45 39 43 41 36 46 38 36 46
TOTAL LIKELY 59 67 65 63 66 64 59 58 38 56 66 66 63 54 59 57 56 62 52 56 62
Quite unlikely 15 | 15 12 16 13 15 14 15 21 15 12 14| 14 15 15 17 9 15 20 14 13
Very unlikely 10 | 6 9 8 8 8 9 10 17 10 8 8 9 11 9 6 16 7 8 14 10
TOTAL UNLIKELY 25 21 21 24 21 23 23 25 38 25 20 22 23 26 24 23 25 22 28 28 23
Notsure 17 |11 13 13| 13 13|17 16 |24 20 14 12| 14 21| 16 21 18 | 16 20 17 15
Do you think that Rishi Sunak has so far been a
better or worse Prime Minister than Boris
Johnson was, or has he been about the same?
Better 26 | 23 30 43 37 19 25 26 21 23 31 27| 31 18 25 28 29 23 21 29 27
Worse 21 | 35 8 9 9 35 25 17 11 17 24 28| 18 23 22 14 10 22 25 20 21
About the same 42 | 35 53 38 45 38 39 44 43 44 41 40| 40 44 41 49 47 44 43 36 40
Don’'t know 12 6 9 10 9 8 10 13 25 17 5 6 11 14 12 9 14 11 12 15 11

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.
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